

CORPORATE OVERVIEW

Royce LTD is a veteran owned, small business contracting company offering service to local commercial, residential, transportation, federal and municipal agencies. Since 1995, Royce LTD has employed qualified, professional personnel with extensive experience providing quality, timely, cost effective services with a high standard of safety for each project. We specialize in facility build-out, drywall, acoustic ceiling, paint services, wall coverings, installation of partition walls, doors, gates, windows, flooring and other finishing contractor work. We also have roofing and concrete services that we provide.

PERTINENT CODES

- U.S. Military Veteran
- 8(a) (Federal)
- Disadvantage Business Enterprise (Federal, DDOT, MDOT, WMATA)
- Minority Business Enterprise (WSSC)
- DC License # 3356
- MD License # 50812
- Cage Code: 4XGK3
- DUNS: 945823029
- NAICS Codes: 239130, 238910, 238530, 562910, 33319, 453998 and 561720
- Tax ID #: 52-1914957
- OSA 10 Certified
- Clark LSDBE program completion 6/9/2010
- Turner School for Construction Mgt. Graduate 5/1/2013

PAST PERFORMANCE

- US Coast Guard (Dept of Homeland Security)
 On-Call Service Maintenance Agreement
 Royce LTD has a multi-year contract to perform contracting services in all areas of facilities build-out
- US General Services Administration
 Cubicle Modification Contract
 Royce LTD performed the disassembly and installation of new cubicle layout
- MGM Resorts International ID/IQ Service Contract Royce LTD has a mulit-year contract to perform a range of facilities repair / installation projects

DIFFERENTIATORS

- Veteran-owned, small business since 1995
- We take the time to understand and deliver reliable, prompt and quality service on-time and within budget
- We provide a qualified and experienced professional crew
- Safety is a company value

COMPANY CONTACT

William B. Webb, President/CEO

Royce LTD 6856 Eastern Avenue, NW Suite 286 Washington, DC 20012 (202) 669-6128 / (301) 552-7264office (301) 552-1961fax royceltd@verizon.net w

www.royce-ltd.Com District of Columbia